
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
21 
75 
23 

313 
7 
1 

91 
66 
12 
11 

5 
29 
74 

Name 
SORRENTI Mattia 
STARNONE Fabio 
IACOI Federico 
SARCHI Roberto Jason 
BOLLANI Davide 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
SOLCA' Marco 
LICO Santo 
ROVELLI Federico 
DESTEFANIS Matteo 
DE MAIO Randy 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 
CARONE Luca 

Overall BestTm 
2:15.649 
2:16.611 
2:16.998 
2:17.586 
2:19.730 
2:20.184 
2:20.796 
2:21.171 
2:21.599 
2:23.094 
2:23.137 
2:23.340 
2:24.919 

Diff 

0.962 
1.349 
1.937 
4.081 
4.535 
5.147 
5.522 
5.950 
7.445 
7.488 
7.691 
9.270 

Gap 

0.962 
0.387 
0.588 
2.144 
0.454 
0.612 
0.375 
0.428 
1.495 
0.043 
0.203 
1.579 

In Session 
Prove Ufficiali 1 
Prove Ufficiali 1 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 1 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 1 
Prove Ufficiali 1 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
Prove Ufficiali 2 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
SPORTBIKE 

Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 


